sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 1
Built to handle heavy-duty video workloads and flexible retention requirements without sacrificing
performance, the sixth-generation Avigilon Network Video Recorder (NVR6) delivers where it
matters: performance, reliability, and security. Quickly scale up from terabytes to petabytes of storage
at a single location, as the NVR6 offers 16TB to 440TB storage options in a single NVR. Experience the
might of a storage density that matches the compute density, supporting up to 400 recording and live
streaming channels. Streamline your server deployment to save time and resources with NVR6, fully
optimized and pre-configured with Avigilon Unity Video1 software and Windows OS.

4 × 1 GbE RJ-45 ports
4 × 10 GbE SFP+ ports
6 × 1 GbE RJ-45 ports
2 × 10 GbE SFP+ ports2 (optional)
6 × 1 GbE RJ-45 ports
Memory 8 × 16 GB DDR5 4 × 16 GB DDR5 2 × 16 GB DDR5
Processor 2 × Intel® 16-core Xeon® 2 × Intel® 8-core Xeon® 1 × Intel® 8-core Xeon®
License Plate Recognition Supported3
Appearance Search and
Facial Recognition on
Avigilon Analytic Cameras
Supported3
1Direct Attach Cables (NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-SFPPLUS-DA for NVR6 Premium Plus or NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-DA for all NVR6
Premium/Standard) or system-specific SFP+ transceivers (NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-SFPPLUS-SR for NVR6 Premium Plus, NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-
SFPPLUS-SR for NVR6 Premium/Standard) sold separately.
2Optional, with 10 GbE Kit (NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-10GBE) sold separately.
3Purchase of license required, refer to the list of features under "Analytics and Specifications" on the previous page for more information.
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 3
System (continued) NVR6 Premium Plus Form H NVR6 Premium Form D NVR6 Standard Form D

32.00" × 17.63" × 3.44"
Weight (when fully populated with hard drives)
42.8 kg [95 lbs]
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 5
NVR6 Premium Form D (72 96 120 160 200 TB) & NVR6 Standard Form D (16 24 32 48 64 TB)
Form Factor
2U Rack Mount Form D Chassis
Dimensions (L × W × H)
721.6 mm × 482.0 mm × 86.8 mm
28.4" × 18.98" × 3.42"
Weight (when fully populated with hard drives)
28.6 kg [63 lbs]
Ordering Information
NVR6 Premium Plus Form H
NVR6-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-440TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Plus Form H 440 TB (520 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-360TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Plus Form H 360 TB (440 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-280TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Plus Form H 280 TB (360 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-240TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Plus Form H 240 TB (320 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-200TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Plus Form H 200 TB (280 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6 Premium Form D
NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-200TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Form D 200 TB (240 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-160TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Form D 160 TB (200 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-120TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Form D 120 TB (144 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-96TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Form D 96 TB (120 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-72TB-S22 NVR6 Premium Form D 72 TB (88 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6 Standard Form D
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-64TB-S22 NVR6 Standard Form D 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-64TB-W10 NVR6 Standard Form D 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-48TB-S22 NVR6 Standard Form D 48 TB (64 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-48TB-W10 NVR6 Standard Form D 48 TB (64 TB Raw) with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-32TB-S22 NVR6 Standard Form D 32 TB (48 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-32TB-W10 NVR6 Standard Form D 32 TB (48 TB Raw) with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-24TB-S22 NVR6 Standard Form D 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-24TB-W10 NVR6 Standard Form D 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 and ACC 7
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 6
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-16TB-S22 NVR6 Standard Form D 16 TB (24TB Raw) with Windows Server 2022 LTSC and ACC 7
NVR6-STD-FORM-D-16TB-W10 NVR6 Standard Form D 16 TB (24TB Raw) with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 and ACC 7
Avigilon Unity Video / Avigilon Control Center Software Licenses
ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise Edition license
ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard Edition license
ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core Edition license

UNITY8-COR Avigilon Unity Video 8 Core Edition license
UNITY8-VAC Avigilon Unity Video 8 Video Analytics feature channel license — Required for Classified Object Detection
UNITY8-FACE Avigilon Unity Video 8 Facial Recognition feature channel license
UNITY8-FACE-10 Avigilon Unity Video 8 Facial Recognition feature 10 channel license
UNITY8-LPR Avigilon Unity Video 8 LPR lane license
UNITY8-VFD-1YR
Avigilon Unity Video 8 Visible Firearm Detection channel subscription license (includes UNITY8-VAC). VFD is
currently only available in the United States. The license is not available on eCommerce and must be ordered
manually through Customer Order Management.
Options and Accessories
NVR6 Premium Plus Form H
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-SFPPLUS-DA 3 m (10 ft) SFP+ 10 GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ Transceivers for Short Range (Multi-mode) on server side
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-SFPPLUS-LR SFP+ Transceivers for Long Range (Single-mode) between network switches
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-HDDN-HOT-20TB Spare hard drive, 20 TB NLSAS, front/rear bay
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-10GBASET Network Card, OCP Dual Port 10 G-Base-T
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-RAM-32GB 32 GB RAM Upgrade Kit, 2 × 16 GB DDR5 DIMMs
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-H-PSU-1000W 1000 W Flex Slot Titanium Hot Plug/Swappable Power Supply Kit, includes regional
variant of power cord
NVR6-AINVR2-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-KYD-WARR-5YR 5-year Keep-Your-Drive Warranty Upgrade
NVR6-FORM-H-AVA-SAN-CONNECT Connectivity Kit for AVA SAN networking (requires AVA Transceiver and Fiber Optic
Cables included in AVA-HED1-NVR6-FORM-H-CONNECT)
AVA-HED1-NVR6-FORM-H-CONNECT AVA Connectivity Kit for Direct Attachment
NVR6 Premium Form D
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-DA 3 m (10 ft) SFP+ 10 GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ Transceivers for Short Range (Multi-mode) on server side
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-LR SFP+ Transceivers for Long Range (Single-mode) between network switches
NVR6-AINVR2-PRM-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-20TB Spare hard drive, 20 TB SATA, front bay
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-12TB Spare hard drive, 12 TB SATA, front bay
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8 TB SATA, front bay
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-10GBE Network Card, Dual Port 10 GbE SFP+
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 7
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-10GBASET Network Card, QP 10 G-Base-T
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-RAM-32GB 32 GB RAM Upgrade Kit for 1 CPU Processor Only, 2 × 16 GB DDR5 DIMMs
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-PSU-1400W 1400 W Hot Plug/Swappable Power Supply Kit, includes regional variant of power cord
NVR6-FORM-D-AVA-SAN-CONNECT Connectivity Kit for AVA SAN networking
AVA-HED1-NVR6-FORM-D-CONNECT AVA Connectivity Kit for Direct Attachment
NVR-FORM-D-KYD-WARR-5YR 5-year Keep-Your-Drive Warranty Upgrade
NVR6-AINVR2-STDPRM-FORM-D-STATIC-RAIL Static Rail Kit